
MOROCCO F2 FUTURES
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

02 FEB 2009

City,Country

Rabat, MAR

ORDER OF PLAY
Tuesday 03 Feb 2009

Prize Money US$

15000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-MAR-02A-2009

ITF Supervisor

Khaled El Sergany

Center Court
Starting at 10:00

MS 

Joan-Marc GRIMAL-FERRER (ESP)

vs.

Guillem CLOSA-PUNCERNAU (ESP)

6-4 4-6 6-0 

Court 1
Starting at 10:30

MS 

Pascal BRUNNER (AUT)

vs.

Valery RUDNEV (RUS) [7]

6-2 6-4 

Court 2
Starting at 10:00

MS 

Francesco PICCARI (ITA) [4]

vs.

Gleb ALEKSEENKO (UKR)

6-4 6-3 

Court 3
Starting at 10:00

MS 

Andrei-Gratian ONCIU (ROU)

vs.

Abraham GONZALEZ-JIMENEZ (ESP)

6-1 6-1 

Court 4

1

Followed by

MS 

Jerome INZERILLO (FRA)

vs.

Omar ERRAMY (MAR)

6-4 5-7 6-4 

Followed by

MS 

Vadim ALEKSEENKO (UKR)

vs.

Lamine OUAHAB (ALG) [2]

6-4 6-1 

Followed by

MS 

Younes RACHIDI (MAR)

vs.

Giulio DI MEO (ITA)

6-4 6-3 

Followed by

MS 

Lukas JASTRAUNIG (AUT)

vs.

Malek JAZIRI (TUN)

6-0 6-2 

Starting at 11:30

MS 

Photos KALLIAS (CYP)

vs.

Mounir EL AAREJ (MAR)

6-1 6-2 

2

Not Before 12:30

MS 

Eric PRODON (FRA) [1]

vs.

Mehdi ZIADI (MAR)

6-3 6-1 

Not Before 12:30

MS 

Hicham KHADDARI (MAR)

vs.

Yassine IDMBAREK (MAR)

6-4 6-1 

Not Before 12:30

MS 

Mohamed SABER (MAR)

vs.

Alexander FLOCK (GER) [3]

6-3 0-6 7-5 

Not Before 12:30

MS 

Francesco ALDI (ITA) [6]

vs.

Anas FATTAR (MAR)

6-2 6-0 

Followed by

MS 

Albert RAMOS-VINOLAS (ESP) [8]

vs.

Alexander JAKUPOVIC (GRE)

6-3 6-4 

3

Followed by

MS 

Ivan ANIKANOV (UKR)

vs.

Reda EL AMRANI (MAR)

6-4 7-6(5) 

After Rest, Not Before 14:30

MD 

Giulio DI MEO (ITA) /

Francesco PICCARI (ITA) [3]

vs.

Guillem CLOSA-PUNCERNAU (ESP) /

Enric GUAITA-PAIS (ESP)

w.o.

Followed by

MS 

Mehdi JDI (MAR)

vs.

Augustin GENSSE (FRA) [5]

6-0 6-2 

After Rest, Not Before 14:30

MD 

Pascal BRUNNER (AUT) /

Lukas JASTRAUNIG (AUT)

vs.

Gleb ALEKSEENKO (UKR) [4] /

Vadim ALEKSEENKO (UKR)

6-4 6-3 

4

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

MD 

Jerome INZERILLO (FRA) /

Eric PRODON (FRA)

vs.

Reda KARAKHI (MAR) /

Hicham KHADDARI (MAR)

6-1 6-2 

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

MD 

Francesco ALDI (ITA) /

Alexander FLOCK (GER)

vs.

Joan-Marc GRIMAL-FERRER (ESP) /

Andrei-Gratian ONCIU (ROU)

w.o.

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Signature

 Singles Lucky Loser sign-in before:      09:30
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before:

 02 FEB 2009 19:32
 Khaled El Sergany


